Group

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Golden Bear Tennis Tournament

Date/venue

6/1/24, 5:00 PM
Canchal

6/1/24, 5:00 PM
Cancha 2

6/1/24, 5:30 PM
Canchal

6/1/24, 530 PM
Cancha 2

6/1/24, 6:00 PM
Canchal

6/1/24, 6:00 PM
Cancha 2

Home

Amelia

Jorge Subero
Alvaro

Nayra

Alvaro

Amelia

1/1

Calendar: Under 10 / Fase grupos

Result

2-6

6-4

5-1

2-4

43

4-2

P xporty

Away team

Alvaro

Nayra

Jorge Subero
Amelia

Nayra

Jorge Subero
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